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Last Name

Zock
Cole
Burns
Lampo
Barr
Reath
Haslbeck
Yole
Seefeldt
Rowley
Lander
Blevens
Cooper
Woodlin
Taylor
Colmary
Blevins
Rafferty
White
Day
Tyler
Sarkassian
Blevens
Colmary
Meade
Shimp
Aumiller
Reilly
Stracham
Patrick
Blom
Shchafer
Hodges
Mortimer
Fraser
Stoltzfus
Blevins
Henderson
Schafer
Cousin
Stoltzful
Schafer
Compher
Compher
Henderson

First Name

Chris
Peyton
Robert
Steve
John
Kevin
Jason
Jake
Julie
Sara
Scott
Sam
Daniel
Mike
Mike
Kolby
Calib
Zachery
Todd
Kate
Kasey
Elena
Gracie
Cassidy
Cody
Jim

Julz
Magaroee
Stephen
Lisa
Amy
Emme
Monica
Charis
Grace
Christopher
Rebecca
Stephanie
Ammelia
Linda
Ruthie
Brian
Noelle
Doug
Abby

Gender
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Age

31
14
42
51
24
34
39
34
36
31
44
14
32
32
52
11
17
11
16
16
29
12
12
14
22
65
14
12
61
34
35
13
48
36
50
10
38
38
11
46
33
44
12
49
11

Time

20:27
22:00
22:40
22:40
22:55
23:38
23:47
24:39
25:22
25:53
25:53
26:17
28:15
28:15
28:31
29:38
30:10
30:34
30:35
30:35
30:40
31:19
31:19
31:27
32:19
32:28
32:28
33:48
34:19
34:34
35:08
35:30
36:09
36:54
37:07
37:25
37:38
38:19
39:56
40:11
40:14
40:21
41:52
41:53
42:37

Walker?



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Carter
Compher
Compher
Fox
Fisler
Riehl
Beard
Spraggins
Kinsey
Cornett
Dycus
Tyler
Philips
Withiam
Waibel
Colemary
Rafferty
Fox
Temme
Seery
Lutz

Lutz
Cirino
McKee
St. John
Norris
Belback
Lewis
Colmary
Van Cleave
Cellini
Boyer
Yohe

Rita
Aliza
Joy
Paul
Sadie Mae
Amy
Lindsay
Miles
Blake
Emily
Vikki
Mari
Renee
Joy
Jim
Kevin
Allison
Lori
Linda
Sandy
Fran
Margie
Kelly
Mary Lou
Kathy
Joanna
Val
Becky
Tabitha
Sheree
Caitlin
Patricia
Lorna
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60
10
50
42
43
23
32
12
12
12
58
58
24
60
52
42
43
42
14
54
52
50
54
72
57
32
27
54

45
27
69
61

42:38
43:04
43:05
44:28
44:45
44:45
45:41
47:33
47:33
43:57
49:06
49:07
49:07
49:39
49:41
52:39
52:39
52:41
52:45
54:56
54:58

Walker
Walker

Walker
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker



